O 00N U WN

U B DDA DESEDDDDEDDWWWWWWWWWWNNNNNNNNNNRERRRRRRRRR
CLVLWOVNIOTUDPDWNRPRPOOOMNIINTTDRWNRLOOWOMNNUITDRWNREROWOWOWDNOOUDNWNIEREO

Event time Event type
19/05/2020 15:33 Change log
19/05/2020 15:33 Change log
19/05/2020 15:33 Change log
19/05/2020 15:33 Change log
19/05/2020 15:33 Change log
19/05/2020 15:29 Change log
19/05/2020 15:02 Change log
19/05/2020 14:56 Change log
19/05/2020 14:56 Change log
19/05/2020 11:05 Change log
19/05/2020 11:05 Change log
19/05/2020 11:05 Change log
19/05/2020 11:03 Change log
19/05/2020 11:03 Change log
19/05/2020 11:01 Change log
19/05/2020 11:01 Change log
19/05/2020 11:01 Change log
19/05/2020 11:01 Change log
19/05/2020 11:01 Change log
19/05/2020 11:00 Change log
19/05/2020 11:00 Change log
19/05/2020 11:00 Change log
19/05/2020 10:48 Change log
19/05/2020 10:48 Change log
19/05/2020 10:39 Change log
19/05/2020 10:39 Change log
19/05/2020 10:39 Change log
19/05/2020 10:39 Change log
19/05/2020 10:39 Change log
19/05/2020 10:38 Change log
19/05/2020 10:38 Change log
19/05/2020 10:38 Change log
19/05/2020 10:38 Change log
19/05/2020 10:38 Change log
19/05/2020 10:37 Change log
19/05/2020 10:37 Change log
19/05/2020 10:37 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:36 Change log
19/05/2020 10:33 Change log
19/05/2020 10:33 Change log
19/05/2020 10:33 Change log
19/05/2020 10:32 Change log
19/05/2020 10:32 Change log
19/05/2020 10:32 Change log

Message
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Basket timeout

Store payment basket

User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket
User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

Table affected
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Plans

Payment gateway accounts

Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets

Table Key Change
5179 insert
16883 insert
5178 delete
16882 delete
16882 delete
14 update

11 update
5178 insert
16882 insert
5177 delete
16881 delete
16881 delete
5177 insert
16881 insert
5176 delete
16880 delete
16880 delete
5176 insert
16880 insert
5175 delete
16879 delete
16879 delete
5175 insert
16879 insert
5174 delete
16878 delete
16878 delete
5174 insert
16878 insert
5173 delete
16877 delete
16877 delete
5173 insert
16877 insert
5172 delete
16876 delete
16876 delete
5155 delete
16859 delete
5172 insert
16876 insert
5169 delete
16873 delete
16873 delete
5171 delete
16875 delete
16875 delete
5171 insert
16875 insert
5170 delete

Username
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
jerry_author
jerry_author
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
LucaFNF
LucaFNF
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
testy
testy
testy
testy
testy
testy

Full name
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Jerry Author Karlin
Jerry Author Karlin
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Luca Selvaggio
Luca Selvaggio
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd

IP Address
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
185.48.63.34

Log Priority
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info

Id

127616
127615
127614
127613
127612
127611
127610
127609
127608
127607
127606
127605
127604
127603
127602
127601
127600
127599
127598
127597
127596
127595
127594
127593
127592
127591
127590
127589
127588
127587
127586
127585
127584
127583
127582
127581
127580
127579
127578
127577
127576
127575
127574
127573
127572
127571
127570
127569
127568
127567



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68

19/05/2020 10:32 Change log
19/05/2020 10:32 Change log
19/05/2020 10:31 Change log
19/05/2020 10:31 Change log
19/05/2020 10:30 Change log
19/05/2020 10:30 Change log
19/05/2020 10:29 Change log
19/05/2020 10:29 Change log
19/05/2020 10:28 Change log
19/05/2020 10:28 Change log
19/05/2020 10:28 Change log
19/05/2020 10:25 Change log
19/05/2020 10:25 Change log
19/05/2020 10:19 Change log
19/05/2020 10:19 Change log
19/05/2020 09:42 Change log
19/05/2020 09:40 Change log

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket

User subscription record created with status: R

Basket timeout

Store payment basket

User subscription record created with status: R

Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell...

User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R
Store payment basket

User subscription record created with status: R

Store payment basket

User subscription record created with status: R

User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
Payment baskets
User subscriptions
User subscriptions
User subscriptions

16874 delete
16874 delete
5170 insert
16874 insert
5164 delete
16868 delete
5169 insert
16873 insert
5168 delete
16872 delete
16872 delete
5168 insert
16872 insert
5167 insert
16871 insert
16861 update
16861 update

testy
testy
testy
testy
System
System
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
Test234
System
System
System
System
LucaFNF
LucaFNF

sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd
sadas asdfasd

Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith
Fred Smith

Luca Selvaggio
Luca Selvaggio

185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
185.48.63.34
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198
90.200.25.198

Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info
Info

127566
127565
127564
127563
127562
127561
127560
127559
127558
127557
127556
127555
127554
127553
127552
127551
127550



