#	Event time Event type	Maccago	Table affected	Table Key Change	Hearnama	Full name	IP Address Log Priority	Id
1	Event time Event type 19/05/2020 15:33 Change log	•	Payment baskets	Table Key Change 5179 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127616
2		User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16883 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127615
3		Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5178 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127613
4	19/05/2020 15:33 Change log	, , , , ,	User subscriptions	16882 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127613
5	, ,	User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16882 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127613
6	19/05/2020 15:39 Change log	·	Plans		jerry_author	Jerry Author Karlin	185.48.63.34 Info	127612
7	19/05/2020 15:23 Change log		Payment gateway accounts		jerry_author	Jerry Author Karlin	185.48.63.34 Info	127610
8	19/05/2020 13:02 Change log		Payment baskets	5178 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127609
9		User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16882 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127608
10		Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5177 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127607
11	19/05/2020 11:05 Change log	, , , , ,	User subscriptions	16881 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127606
12		User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16881 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127605
13	19/05/2020 11:03 Change log	·	Payment baskets	5177 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127604
14		User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16881 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127603
15		Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5176 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127602
16	19/05/2020 11:01 Change log	, , , , ,	User subscriptions	16880 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127601
17		User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16880 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127600
18	19/05/2020 11:01 Change log	·	Payment baskets	5176 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127599
19		User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16880 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127598
20		Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5175 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127597
21	19/05/2020 11:00 Change log	, , , , ,	User subscriptions	16879 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127596
22		User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16879 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127595
23	19/05/2020 10:48 Change log	·	Payment baskets	5175 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127594
24		User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16879 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127593
25	19/05/2020 10:39 Change log	Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5174 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127592
26	19/05/2020 10:39 Change log	, , , , ,	User subscriptions	16878 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127591
27	19/05/2020 10:39 Change log	User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16878 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127590
28	19/05/2020 10:39 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5174 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127589
29	19/05/2020 10:39 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16878 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127588
30	19/05/2020 10:38 Change log	Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5173 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127587
31	19/05/2020 10:38 Change log		User subscriptions	16877 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127586
32	19/05/2020 10:38 Change log	User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16877 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127585
33	19/05/2020 10:38 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5173 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127584
34	19/05/2020 10:38 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16877 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127583
35	19/05/2020 10:37 Change log	Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5172 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127582
36	19/05/2020 10:37 Change log		User subscriptions	16876 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127581
37	19/05/2020 10:37 Change log	User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16876 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127580
38	19/05/2020 10:36 Change log	Basket timeout	Payment baskets	5155 delete	LucaFNF	Luca Selvaggio	90.200.25.198 Info	127579
39	19/05/2020 10:36 Change log		User subscriptions	16859 delete	LucaFNF	Luca Selvaggio	90.200.25.198 Info	127578
40	19/05/2020 10:36 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5172 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127577
41	19/05/2020 10:36 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16876 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127576
42		Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5169 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127575
43	19/05/2020 10:36 Change log		User subscriptions	16873 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127574
44		User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16873 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	185.48.63.34 Info	127573
45		Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5171 delete	testy	sadas asdfasd	90.200.25.198 Info	127572
46	19/05/2020 10:33 Change log		User subscriptions	16875 delete	testy	sadas asdfasd	90.200.25.198 Info	127571
47		User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16875 delete	testy	sadas asdfasd	90.200.25.198 Info	127570
48	19/05/2020 10:32 Change log	• •	Payment baskets	5171 insert	testy	sadas asdfasd	90.200.25.198 Info	127569
49		User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16875 insert	testy	sadas asdfasd	90.200.25.198 Info	127568
50	19/05/2020 10:32 Change log	Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5170 delete	testy	sadas asdfasd	185.48.63.34 Info	127567

51	19/05/2020 10:32 Change log		User subscriptions	16874 delete	testy	sadas asdfasd	185.48.63.34 Info	127566
52	19/05/2020 10:32 Change log	User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16874 delete	testy	sadas asdfasd	185.48.63.34 Info	127565
53	19/05/2020 10:31 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5170 insert	testy	sadas asdfasd	185.48.63.34 Info	127564
54	19/05/2020 10:31 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16874 insert	testy	sadas asdfasd	185.48.63.34 Info	127563
55	19/05/2020 10:30 Change log	Basket timeout	Payment baskets	5164 delete	System	-	185.48.63.34 Info	127562
56	19/05/2020 10:30 Change log		User subscriptions	16868 delete	System	-	185.48.63.34 Info	127561
57	19/05/2020 10:29 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5169 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127560
58	19/05/2020 10:29 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16873 insert	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127559
59	19/05/2020 10:28 Change log	Payment basket deleted because the subscriptions and payment got cancell	Payment baskets	5168 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127558
60	19/05/2020 10:28 Change log		User subscriptions	16872 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127557
61	19/05/2020 10:28 Change log	User subscription deleted because it was reverted to unused status: R	User subscriptions	16872 delete	Test234	Fred Smith	90.200.25.198 Info	127556
62	19/05/2020 10:25 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5168 insert	System	-	90.200.25.198 Info	127555
63	19/05/2020 10:25 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16872 insert	System	-	90.200.25.198 Info	127554
64	19/05/2020 10:19 Change log	Store payment basket	Payment baskets	5167 insert	System	-	90.200.25.198 Info	127553
65	19/05/2020 10:19 Change log	User subscription record created with status: R	User subscriptions	16871 insert	System	-	90.200.25.198 Info	127552
66	19/05/2020 09:42 Change log		User subscriptions	16861 update	LucaFNF	Luca Selvaggio	90.200.25.198 Info	127551
67	19/05/2020 09:40 Change log		User subscriptions	16861 update	LucaFNF	Luca Selvaggio	90.200.25.198 Info	127550
68								